How to Order: Angular Grippers
3
Modifications Welcome
Special stroke lengths, port orientation, mounting configuration.
Angular Grippers  Example: ASG072-1
A
MAGNETIC
PISTON
OPTION ONLY
SG
GRIPPER
STYLE
072
SIZE AND
NUMBER
OF JAWS
1
JAW
OPTIONS
1 2 3 4
XXX
5
OPTION
XXX
5
OPTION
1
2
3
5
Magnetic Piston Option Only
A For Magnetic Piston option only. See sensor
pages 21-23. Omit if not desired
Size and Number of Jaws
Bore 2 Jaw 3 Jaw
1/2" 052 --
3/4" 072 073
1-1/8" 112 113
1-5/8" 162 163
2" 202 --
2-1/2" 252 253
3" 302 303
4" 402 403
4" 412 --
5" 502 503
6" 602 603
8" 802 803
Jaw Options
-- No jaws required - simply omit code
-- Blank jaws required, specify length - see page
11
LJ Premodified jaws required - see page 12
4
–
Gripper Style
*SG Square End Mount
* **BG Square Side Mount
**RG Round Body End Mount
*NOTE: Not available in 3 jaw
**NOTE: Not available on 1/2 bore
Options
-- Simply omit codes if no options or accessories
are desired
ADJ Adjustable Jaw Closing
HTV High Temperature Viton Seals
CRT* Corrosion Resistant Teflon Seals
PA Positive Alignment Pilot. See page 11.
*NOTE: Not available on 1/2" bore models
CAP0551_Grippers_R4_OEM_TA  10/17/2024  9:28 AM  Page 3
"X"